
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M35 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Bogdan Tudor ROU Bucharest, ROU 05-02-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 7.98

Bogdan Tudor ROU Bucaresti, ROU 05-02-13EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (35 7.98
Łukasz SOBORA Warszawa Łódź 17-01-15POLISH RECORD MASTERS (35) 7.05

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-20  10:00:01

End: 24-03-20  10:45:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 149 Adam HROMČÍK M35 Czech Republic  6.40 729     

2 900 Christian SIEG M35 Germany  6.21 684     

3 123 Pavel BAAR M35 Czech Republic  6.13 666     

4 449 Eddy GOURON M35 France  6.07 652     

5 3239 Maxim HALL M35 United Kingdom  6.06 650     

6 908 Fabian STALTER M35 Germany  5.94 621     

7 182 Martin POKORNÝ M35 Czech Republic  5.93 619     

8 1470 Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS M35 Lithuania  5.92 617     

9 924 Felix TROGISCH M35 Germany  5.89 610     

10 2769 FERRANDO Alberto FERRER M35 Spain  5.23 467     

11 3109 Bilen AHMET M35 United Kingdom  5.09 437     

12 3360 Lewis ROBSON M35 United Kingdom  4.79 377     

13 83 Gaëtan PIETTE M35 Belgium  4.61 341     

14 512 Jean-Robert RÉMY M35 France  4.17 261     

1019 Cheuk Yin TANG M35 Hong Kong DNS 0     

2459 Patryk WENDT M35 Poland DNS 0     
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I II III

6.20 6.35 6.40Adam HROMČÍK

6.17 6.21 6.08Christian SIEG

6.12 6.13 5.99Pavel BAAR

5.96 6.07 6.06Eddy GOURON

5.80 6.06 5.78Maxim HALL

5.94 x 5.85Fabian STALTER

5.70 5.62 5.93Martin POKORNÝ

5.92 5.70 5.82Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS

x 5.82 5.89Felix TROGISCH

4.96 5.01 5.23FERRANDO Alberto FERRER

5.03 5.09 5.05Bilen AHMET

4.79 rLewis ROBSON

4.44 4.61 xGaëtan PIETTE

3.72 3.89 4.17Jean-Robert RÉMY

Cheuk Yin TANG

Patryk WENDT
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Pavel BAAR Czech Republic1  1521

Adam HROMČÍK Czech Republic2  1513 8

Martin POKORNÝ Czech Republic3  1507 14

Eddy GOURON France4  1463 58

Maxim HALL United Kingdom5  1450 71

Felix TROGISCH Germany6  1428 93

Christian SIEG Germany7  1382 139

Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS Lithuania8  1374 147

Fabian STALTER Germany9  1338 183

Bilen AHMET United Kingdom10  976 545

FERRANDO Alberto FERRER Spain11  694 827

Gaëtan PIETTE Belgium12  640 881

Lewis ROBSON United Kingdom13  377 1144

Jean-Robert RÉMY France14  271 1250

Patryk WENDT Poland  DNF

Cheuk Yin TANG Hong Kong  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Heat 1 Adam HROMČÍK Czech Republic  6.401 729    

2 Heat 1 Christian SIEG Germany  6.212 684    

3 Heat 1 Pavel BAAR Czech Republic  6.133 666    

4 Heat 1 Eddy GOURON France  6.074 652    

5 Heat 1 Maxim HALL United Kingdom  6.065 650    

6 Heat 1 Fabian STALTER Germany  5.946 621    

7 Heat 1 Martin POKORNÝ Czech Republic  5.937 619    

8 Heat 1 Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS Lithuania  5.928 617    

9 Heat 1 Felix TROGISCH Germany  5.899 610    

10 Heat 1 FERRANDO Alberto FERRER Spain  5.2310 467    

11 Heat 1 Bilen AHMET United Kingdom  5.0911 437    

12 Heat 1 Lewis ROBSON United Kingdom  4.7912 377    

13 Heat 1 Gaëtan PIETTE Belgium  4.6113 341    

14 Heat 1 Jean-Robert RÉMY France  4.1714 261    

Heat 1 Cheuk Yin TANG Hong Kong DNSDNS     PK
Heat 1 Patryk WENDT Poland DNSDNS     
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